Part Number:
Material: C1008 Steel
Plating: Bright Nickel Chrome
 (other plating styles are available upon request)
Ring Diameter: 2.0mm
Rib Diameter: 2.0mm
.19 in DIA. - 4.8mm
2 POSITIONS
.20 in - 5.0mm
6.38 in
162.0mm
5.85 in
148.6mm
WFG00162-8
                 UTEC - 453 Ravendale Dr. Ste. C, Mt. View, CA 94043          (650)428-1188          info@utecusa.com
United Thermal Engineering Corporation
noriko
画像